
FIRE STATION 4 LIGHTING RETROFIT

CONTRACT NO.  9320
DATE: 5/4/23

Item Quantity Price Extension

Section B:  Proposal Page

90001 - Lump Sum Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $122,273.00 $122,273.00

1 Items Totals $122,273.00

Danton Construction 
Services LLC

PAGE 1 of 1


