
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

FIRE STATION 4 LIGHTING RETROFIT
CONTRACT NO. 9320
DATE: 5/4/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 405, 415, 420, 425

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Danton Construction Services LLC $122,273.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $130,000.00

 


