APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

CITY PROJECT MANAGER: HarlanWard K@y Schindel

ceneraL contracTor: Danton Construction Services LLC

PROJECT: 9320-Fire Station 4 Lighting Retrofit-CONS

CONTRACT NO.: BID_14245-401-200

PROJECT NO.: 14245

APPLICATION NO: BID_14245-401-200-01

PERIOD FROM: 2023-09-16

PERIOD TO: 2023-09-30

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract:

A. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

B. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS

C. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line A+ B) )

D. TOTAL COMPLETED
E. RETENTION:

F. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION (Line D minus Line E )

G. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS

H. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

1. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETENTION

(Line C minus Line F)

$122,273.00
$0.00
$122,273.00
$12,045.07
$602.25
$11,442.82
$
$11,442.82
$110,830.18

Change order summary:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total change orders approved in previous period S S
Total change orders this period $0.00 S

TOTAL $0.00 S
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

Contractor/subcontractors on this Pay App summary:

TJ Electric Service



encdo
Cross-Out

encdo
Text Box
Kay Schindel

encdo
Text Box
Danton Construction Services LLC


Payment details:

A B € D E G H
COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED % REMAINING
ITEM NO. NAME SCHEDULED VALUE RETENTION
PREVIOUS CURRENT PERIOD (D+E) (F+C) (C-F)

BID_14245-401-200 Base Bid for Construction 122,273.00 12,045.07 12,045.07 9.85 110,227.93, 602.25
Sub total Base Bid for Construction 122,273.00 12,045.07 12,045.07 9.85| 110,227.93, 602.25
001 Emergency Lighting System (material) 16,939.00 10,976.47 10,976.47 64.80 5,962.53 548.82
002 Emergency Lighting System (labor) 10,686.00 1,068.60 1,068.60| 10.00 9,617.40 53.43
003 Lighting System (material) 32,595.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,595.00 0.00
004 lighting System (labor) 43,735.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 43,735.00 0.00
005 Construction Management 18,318.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,318.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 122,273.00 12,045.07 12,045.07 9.85 110,227.93 602.25






